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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amalia Miksch446
Love

9.825 9.400 9.2009.100 37.525
1 1* 6T 13 1T

1T

Suravi Karpe454
Platinum

9.375 9.400 9.3759.375 37.525
27T 1* 1 7T 1T

1T

Chloe Lein445
Crenshaw

9.775 9.125 9.2509.200 37.350
2 7 4 10T 3 

3 

Ella Mauldin449
Champions Westlake

9.700 9.325 9.3758.925 37.325
3T 4 12 7T 4 

4 

Sydney Segovia429
Sunburst

9.625 9.000 9.4259.025 37.075
8T 11T 8 3T 5 

5 

Charlotte Canterbury448
Champions Westlake

9.700 9.350 9.3008.675 37.025
3T 3 17 9 6 

6 

Kayla Moe450
Champions Westlake

9.700 8.850 8.8509.300 36.700
3T 16T 2T 20 7T

7T

Taylor Borden427
TAGS

9.400 8.925 9.2509.125 36.700
25T 14 5 10T 7T

7T

Audrey Crawford422
Star Center

9.625 8.850 9.2258.975 36.675
8T 16T 10T 12 9 

9 

Jubilee Spears436
Olympia

9.425 9.100 9.4508.450 36.425
24 8 26 1T 10 

10 

Rebekkah Huertas443
United

9.700 8.675 9.0259.000 36.400
3T 21 9 16 11 

11 

Aubry Slattery451
Champions Westlake

9.550 8.900 9.4008.500 36.350
13T 15 25 6 12 

12 

Sabrina Todd440
Palm Valley

9.550 8.550 9.4258.650 36.175
13T 25T 18 3T 13 

13 

Audelia Elizalde442
United

9.675 8.200 9.1759.100 36.150
7 29T 6T 14 14T

14T

Ashley Huber435
Alamo

9.550 8.800 9.0008.800 36.150
13T 18T 14 17 14T

14T

Natalie Walls426
Crossfire

9.625 9.225 8.9008.350 36.100
8T 5 28 19 16T

16T

Regan Marshall452
Kidsports

9.550 8.550 9.4258.575 36.100
13T 25T 20 3T 16T

16T

Eleni Carey417
Zero Gravity - CP

9.325 9.050 8.9758.600 35.950
30T 9 19 18 18 

18 

Ainsleigh Broadwell420
Flipnastics

9.450 9.150 8.4508.700 35.750
21T 6 16 31T 19 

19 

Kasey Pfullman421
Olympia Hills

9.325 9.000 9.4507.950 35.725
30T 11T 36 1T 20 

20 

Brooke Simon433
Alamo

9.575 8.400 8.7008.975 35.650
12 28 10T 24T 21 

21 

Clare Heffernan424
Crossfire

9.525 8.800 8.4508.825 35.600
17 18T 13 31T 22 

22 

Jillian Lach419
Zero Gravity - CP

9.475 9.025 8.7008.300 35.500
18T 10 29 24T 23T

23T

Taya Torres-Reuter453
Platinum

9.375 8.600 8.2259.300 35.500
27T 23T 2T 35 23T

23T
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Alyssa Dewailly441
VIP

9.475 9.000 8.4008.525 35.400
18T 11T 24 33 25 

25 

Alyssa Martinez434
Alamo

9.475 8.500 8.5258.550 35.050
18T 27 21T 29 26 

26 

Skylar Hawk447
Artemov

9.450 8.750 8.7758.050 35.025
21T 20 35 22 27 

27 

Lila Foote438
Olympia

9.325 7.950 9.1258.550 34.950
30T 32 21T 15 28 

28 

Abygail Yzaguirre455
Jing's

9.400 8.200 8.6008.400 34.600
25T 29T 27 27 29 

29 

Margaret Stevens437
Olympia

9.600 8.050 8.7508.100 34.500
11 31 34 23 30 

30 

Kaylee Crank425
Crossfire

9.025 8.650 8.5508.200 34.425
36 22 31T 28 31 

31 

Bethany Buchanan423
Star Center

9.200 8.600 7.9508.200 33.950
35 23T 31T 36 32 

32 

Victoria Pruneda444
Powerhouse

9.250 7.450 8.4758.550 33.725
33 33 21T 30 33 

33 

Alysa Holder418
Zero Gravity - CP

9.375 6.500 8.8008.750 33.425
27T 37 15 21 34 

34 

Hannah Navaro428
World Elite - 410

9.225 7.300 8.6258.250 33.400
34 34 30 26 35 

35 

Madyson Adame431
CCAC

9.450 6.550 8.2508.200 32.450
21T 36 31T 34 36 

36 

Megan Shulz432
CCAC

8.900 6.900 7.1507.550 30.500
37 35 37 37 37 

37 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Riv er C ity  Gymnastics - TX


